

P
SLP(C)... 9061 OF 2003
ITEM No.13

Court No. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...9061/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2003 in WP 1273/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AIR INDIA OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KURIAKOSE V. CHERIAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 31/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pradeep rajagopal, Adv.
Ms. Rekha rajagopal, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Prasanath P., Adv.
Ms. g. Indira, Adv.
M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master