

a

C.A.No. 4267 OF 2003  
ITEM No.13

Court No. 01

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.4267/2003

A.I.EMPS.SELF CONTRI.SUPER.PENSN.SCHEME

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KURIAKOSE V. CHERIAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 28/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)/

Applicant(s)Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. Buddy A Rangadhan, Adv.

Mr. S Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Rajagopal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Rajagopal, Adv.

Mr. S U K Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Prasanth P, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER