

C.A.No. 4267 OF 2003  
ITEM No.111

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4267 of 2003

A.I. Emps. Self Contrl.Super Pensen.Scheme Appellant (s)

vs.

Kuriakose V.Churian & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With Appl. (s) for stay and with office report)  
With I.A. No.....(Appln. For substitution to bring the Lrs. Of Decd. R.No. 4 with request of  
c/delay and setting aside the abatement)  
With C.A. No. 7035/2003 (With office report)  
C.A. No. 7036/2003, C.A. No. 9372/2003 (With prayer for interim relief)

Date:17/3/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.  
  
Ms. Rekha Rajagopal,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhawan,Adv.  
Mr. Uday K. Sagar,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Namekar,Adv.  
For M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.  
  
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.  
  
Mr. S.Ravi Shankar,Adv.

2/-

...

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand out.

List after four weeks.

Let fresh steps be taken by the appellant to serve unserved respondents in C.A. Nos. 7035/  
2003 and 7036/2003.

(Sarojbala)(Promila Nagpal)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master