

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4267 of 2003

A.I. Emps. Self Contrl.Super Pensen.Scheme Appellant (s)

vs.

Kuriakose V.Churian & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With Appl. (s) for stay and with office report)  
With I.A. No.....(Appln. For substitution to bring the Lrs. Of Decd. R.No. 4 with request of  
c/delay and setting aside the abatement)  
With C.A. No. 7035/2003 (With office report)  
C.A. No. 7036/2003, C.A. No. 9372/2003 (With prayer for interim relief)  
C.A. No. 2327/2004 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:21/4/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG  
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.  
  
Mr. Tripuran Ray,Adv.  
Mr. Satish Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
  
Ms. Rekha Rajagopal,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Rajagopal,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhawan,Adv.  
Mr. S.Uday K. Sagar,Adv.  
Mr. Bikas Kr.Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Namekar,Adv.  
For M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co.  
  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. J.P. Cama,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Vasdev,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

Mr. A.V. Ranganam,Adv.  
Mr. A.Ranganathan,Adv.  
Mr. Buddy Ranganathan,Adv.  
  
Mr. S.Ravi Shankar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The concerned parties may comply with the office report within three weeks. No further  
time for the purpose is allowed.

List in July, 2004.

Dasti service in addition is allowed.

(Sarojbala)(V.P. Tyagi)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master