

X

C.A.No. 4267 OF 2003
ITEM No.111

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4267 of 2003

A.I.Emps. Self Contri. Super. Pensn. Scheme

...

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Kuriakose V.Chерian & Ors.

...

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and substitution and with office report)

(With appln. for substitution to bring the Lrs. of deceased R.No. 4 with
request of c/delay and setting aside the abatement)

With C.A. 7035/03 (With office report)

With C.A. 7036/03, C.A. 9372/03 (With prayer for interim relief), C.A. 2327/04 (With prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date : 18.8.2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.K.Venogupal, Sr. adv.
Mrs. Rekha Rajagopal, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Rajagopal, Adv.
Mr. S.Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & co.

Mr. Tripathi Ray, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. J.P.Cama, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.V.Rangam, Adv.
Mr. A.Rangandhan, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A.Rangandhan, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after three weeks. If any effort is made to sort out the difficulty it wou

ld be expected that Air India would also make its contribution towards the same.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master