

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No..... in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9372 OF 2003

AIR INDIA OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KURIAKOSE V. CHERIAN & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2004 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. (Mentioned by)
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the appeal which is listed as Item No.119 on 14th September, 2004.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master