

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4267 OF 2003

A.I.EMPS.SELF CONTRI.SUPER PENSN.SHEME

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KURIAKOSE V. CHERIAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

)

(With appln(s) for stay and substitution and with office report )

With Civil Appeal No.7035/2003, 7036/2003, 9372/2003, 2327/2004

(With appln.(s) for directions, substitution to bring the LRs. of deceased

R.No.4 with request of c/delay and setting aside the abatement and with prayer for interim relief and

office report)

Date: 31/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Rekha Rajagopal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Rajagopal, Adv.  
Ms. Seema B., Adv.  
Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.  
Mr. Susan Zacharia, Adv.  
Mr. A. Vinayagam, Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up today, the 31st March, 2005, and Tuesday, the 5th April,

2005.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master